East Lothian

Council

MENU
Cold Choices

Sandwiches with selected fillings

Rolls with selected fillings

Baguette 10" or croissant with selected fillings
Salad box

Hot Choices

Home made soup

Dish of the Day with side order and vegetables
Pasta King/Rollover Hot Dogs

Pizzinis

Big Als Pizza Twist

Baked potato standard filling (cheese,coleslaw,tuna)
Baked potato premium filling (chicken, prawn)
Extra Fillings

Hot filled rolls

Whole pannini standard filling (cheese,tuna etc)
Whole pannini premium filling (chicken, prawn,etc.)

Traybakes & Desserts

Small yoghurt

Fresh fruit

Small fresh fruit salad
Large fresh fruit salad

70g bag of fruit

Assorted traybakes
Scones/pancakes

Ice Cream / Jelly / Mousse
Cereal Bars

Drinks

Plain milk carton(189ml)
Flavoured milk carton (200ml)
Tea/coffee/drinking chocolate
Large bottle water (500ml)
Small bottle water (250ml)
Rubicon

Capri Sun

330ml Aqua Juice bottle
Slush Drink

Meal Deals

Dish of the day, veg, soup, fruit & a drink
Filled large baguette/wrap/baked potato, salad, soup, fruit & a drink
Takeaway Special, small salad pot or fruit & a drink

Choice of Cold Drinks with Meal Deals
Small water or 189ml milk

Snacks
Crisps
Lentil Waves

Miscellaneous
Butter Portion
Jam Portion
Crackers
Cheese Portions

Pupils

£1.37
£1.58
£1.48
£1.58

£0.70
£2.28
£1.90
£1.50
£1.90
£1.47
£1.75
£0.54
£1.48
£1.60
£1.80

£0.63
£0.32
£0.42
£0.63
£0.60
£0.83
£0.50
£0.80
£0.80

£0.34
£0.47
£0.75
£0.78
£0.58
£1.28
£0.83
£0.73
£0.68

£2.50
£2.45
£2.45

0.70
0.70

£0.22
£0.22
£0.41
£0.51

Adults (inc 20%
VAT)

£1.62
£2.02
£1.94
£2.02

£0.99
£2.75
£2.30
£1.90
£2.30
£1.85
£2.08
£0.80
£1.85
£1.90
£2.25

£0.75
£0.45
£0.70
£0.96
£0.74
£1.00
£0.75
£1.00
£1.00

£0.48
£0.58
£0.87
£1.00
£0.70
£1.52
£1.05
£0.93
£0.90

£3.30
£3.06
£3.06

0.87
0.87

£0.36
£0.36
£0.63
£0.74



