

## MENU

MENU		
Cold Choices	D !! -	Adults (inc 20% VAT)
Cold Choices	Pupils	VAI)
Sandwiches with selected fillings	£1.37	£1.62
Rolls with selected fillings	£1.58	£2.02
Baguette 10" or croissant with selected fillings	£1.48	£1.94
Salad box	£1.58	£2.02
Hot Choices		
Home made soup	£0.70	£0.99
Dish of the Day with side order and vegetables	£2.28	£2.75
Pasta King/Rollover Hot Dogs	£1.90	£2.30
Pizzinis	£1.50	£1.90
Big Als Pizza Twist  Baked potato standard filling (cheese,coleslaw,tuna)	£1.90	£2.30
Baked potato premium filling (chicken, prawn)	£1.47 £1.75	£1.85 £2.08
Extra Fillings	£0.54	£0.80
Hot filled rolls	£1.48	£1.85
Whole pannini standard filling (cheese,tuna etc)	£1.60	£1.90
Whole pannini premium filling (chicken, prawn,etc.)	£1.80	£2.25
Traybakes & Desserts		
Small vegburt	co es	CO 75
Small yoghurt Fresh fruit	£0.63 £0.32	£0.75 £0.45
Small fresh fruit salad	£0.42	£0.70
Large fresh fruit salad	£0.63	£0.96
70g bag of fruit	£0.60	£0.74
Assorted traybakes	£0.83	£1.00
Scones/pancakes	£0.50	£0.75
Ice Cream / Jelly / Mousse	£0.80	£1.00
Cereal Bars	£0.80	£1.00
Drinks		
Plain milk carton(189ml)	£0.34	£0.48
Flavoured milk carton (200ml)	£0.47	£0.58
Tea/coffee/drinking chocolate	£0.75	£0.87
Large bottle water (500ml)	£0.78	£1.00
Small bottle water (250ml)	£0.58	£0.70
Rubicon	£1.28	£1.52
Capri Sun 330ml Aqua Juice bottle	£0.83 £0.73	£1.05 £0.93
Slush Drink	£0.73	£0.90
Older Brink	20.00	20.50
Meal Deals		
Dish of the day, veg, soup, fruit & a drink	£2.50	£3.30
Filled large baguette/wrap/baked potato, salad, soup, fruit & a drink	£2.45	£3.06
Takeaway Special, small salad pot or fruit & a drink	£2.45	£3.06
Choice of Cold Drinks with Meal Deals Small water or 189ml milk		
Snacks		
Crisps	0.70	0.87
Lentil Waves	0.70	0.87
Miscellaneous  Putter Portion	00.00	22.22
Butter Portion Jam Portion	£0.22 £0.22	£0.36 £0.36
Crackers	£0.22 £0.41	£0.63
Cheese Portions	£0.51	£0.74